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201804240001
37340

04/24/2018
12:02:51

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

6 21 Lot#:3 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR

201807120002
48140

07/12/2018
12:15:41

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

6 21 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREENVA
LLEY SECOND
SECTOR

201808140002
89910

08/14/2018
01:20:00

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

16 0 Lot#:15
Book:16
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES
1ST ADDITION

201810110003
62380

10/11/2018
02:56:43

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

5 19 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:19
Sub:ARMSTRO
NG ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201810110003
62380

10/11/2018
02:56:43

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

3 126 Lot#:28 Book:3
Pg:126
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION

201810110003
62390

10/11/2018
02:56:44

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

5 19 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:19
Sub:ARMSTRO
NG ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201804240001
37350

04/24/2018
12:02:52

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

6 21 Lot#:3 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR

201807120002
48140

07/12/2018
12:15:41

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

36 58 Lot#:7 Book:36
Pg:58
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINT
SECTOR VIII

201807120002
48150

07/12/2018
12:15:42

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

6 21 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREENVA
LLEY SECOND
SECTOR

201807120002
48150

07/12/2018
12:15:42

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

36 58 Lot#:7 Book:36
Pg:58
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINT
SECTOR VIII

201807120002
48140

07/12/2018
12:15:41

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Other:SEE
INST



201807120002
48150

07/12/2018
12:15:42

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201808140002
89900

08/14/2018
01:19:59

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

16 0 Lot#:15
Book:16
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES
1ST ADDITION

201808140002
89900

08/14/2018
01:19:59

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201808140002
89910

08/14/2018
01:20:00

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201810110003
62390

10/11/2018
02:56:44

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

3 126 Lot#:28 Book:3
Pg:126
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION


