Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= FORETHOUGHT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804240001 37340	04/24/2018 12:02:51	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			6	21		Lot#:3 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREEN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR
201807120002 48140	07/12/2018 12:15:41	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			6	21		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREENVA LLEY SECOND SECTOR
201808140002 89910	08/14/2018 01:20:00	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			16	0		Lot#:15 Book:16 Sub:CANTERB URY ESTATES 1ST ADDITION
201810110003 62380	10/11/2018 02:56:43	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			5	19		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:19 Sub:ARMSTRO NG ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
201810110003 62380	10/11/2018 02:56:43	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			3	126		Lot#:28 Book:3 Pg:126 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION
201810110003 62390	10/11/2018 02:56:44	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			5	19		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:19 Sub:ARMSTRO NG ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
201804240001 37350	04/24/2018 12:02:52	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			6	21		Lot#:3 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREEN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR
201807120002 48140	07/12/2018 12:15:41	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			36	58		Lot#:7 Book:36 Pg:58 Sub:SAVANNA H POINT SECTOR VIII
201807120002 48150	07/12/2018 12:15:42	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			6	21		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREENVA LLEY SECOND SECTOR
201807120002 48150	07/12/2018 12:15:42	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			36	58		Lot#:7 Book:36 Pg:58 Sub:SAVANNA H POINT SECTOR VIII
201807120002 48140	07/12/2018 12:15:41	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC						Other:SEE INST

201807120002 48150	07/12/2018 12:15:42	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC				Other:SEE INST
	08/14/2018 01:19:59	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC		16	0	Lot#:15 Book:16 Sub:CANTERB URY ESTATES 1ST ADDITION
	08/14/2018 01:19:59	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC		0	0	Other:SEE INST
	08/14/2018 01:20:00	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC				Other:SEE INST
201810110003 62390	10/11/2018 02:56:44	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC		3	126	Lot#:28 Book:3 Pg:126 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION